

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 473/2005

SAMPURNA BEHRUA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T.. and extension of  
time and interim directions and permission to file additional  
documents and office report)

Date : 29/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Divya Jyoti Jaipurjar, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.L.Nageswara Rao, ASG  
Mr.J.S.Attri, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.  
Ms.Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr.A.Deb Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.S.S.Rawat, Adv.  
Mr.Gaurav Sharma,Adv.  
For Ms.Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
For Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv.  
Mr.Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey ,Adv.  
Mr.Mohit Paul, Adv.

Mr.Apoorv Kurup, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv.

Mr.V.C.Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv.(NP)

Ms.K.Enatoli Sema, Adv.  
Mr.Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan ,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Ramana Venkata Ganti

Date: 2014.08.29

16:44:27 IST

Reason:

Mr. B. Balaji ,Adv.  
Mr.R.Rakesh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B. S. Banthia ,Adv.(NP)

Mr. C. D. Singh ,Adv.  
Mr.Darpan Bhuyan, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta ,Adv.

Mr. G. N. Reddy ,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv.  
Mr.Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr.Gopal Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv.  
Mr.Gaurav Yadava, Adv.  
Mr.Dheeraj Gupta, Adv.  
Mr.Rajeev Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma ,Adv.(NP)

Mr. P. V. Dinesh ,Adv.(NP)

Mr.Pragyan Sharma, Adv.  
Heshu Kayina, Adv.  
For Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran ,Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv.  
Mr.Subhro Sanyal, Adv.

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri ,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv.(NP)

3

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra ,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes ,Adv.(NP)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar ,Adv.(NP)

Mr. V. G. Pragasam ,Adv.  
Mr.S.J.Aristotle, Adv.

Mrs.Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr.Yusuf Khan, Adv.  
For M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv.

Mr.Navnit Kumar, Adv.  
For M/s Corporate Law Group ,Adv.

Ms. G. Indira ,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv.

Ms.Preeti Bharadwaj, Adv.  
Ms.Swati Vaibhav, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv.(NP)

Ms. Pragati Neekhra ,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv.(NP)

Mr.P.Venkat Reddy, Adv.  
Mr.G.N.Reddy, Adv.

Mr.Manjit Sigh, AAG  
Ms.Nupur Choudhary, Adv.  
For Mr.Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr.Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.  
Mr.Ashok Kr.Singh, Adv.

Mr.Naveen Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on a non-miscellaneous day.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar