

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 473/2005

SAMPURNA BEHRUA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-11-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTAFor Petitioner(s) Ms. Pallavi Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.
Mr. Anant Asthana, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Wasim Quadri, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Amrit Raj, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Saini, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. R.R. Rajesh, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

NALSA Mr. S.S. Rathi, Director

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of Union of India, list the matter on 20.11.2017.

Learned counsel should also find out how much money is lying in Juvenile Justice Fund of each State and Union Territory.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER