

ITEM NO.4

RE-REVISED
COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).473/2005

SAMPURNA BEHRUA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 20-11-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sneha Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
UOI Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Mr. A.A. Raj, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. Shailender Saini, Adv.
Mr. Saeed Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. R.R. Rajesh, Adv.

NALSA Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Exemption from filing Official Translation granted.

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER

ITEM NO.4

REVISED
COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).473/2005

SAMPURNA BEHRUA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 20-11-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sneha Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
UOI Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Mr. A.A. Raj, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. Shailender Saini, Adv.
Mr. Saeed Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

NALSA Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Exemption from filing Official Translation granted.

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).473/2005

SAMPURNA BEHRUA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 20-11-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sneha Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
UOI Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Mr. A.A. Raj, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. Shailender Saini, Adv.
Mr. Saeed Qadri, Adv.

NALSA Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Exemption from filing Official Translation granted.

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER